Platz Name

N e
NEBWOVONOUDWN -

Robert Voos

Ralf Klink

Martin Hasenpflug
Karlheinz Luley
Jirgen Dechert
Andreas Vetter
Christine Hauck
Karl-Heinz Kohler
Dagmar Kraus
Ralf Schmierer
Jirgen Engel
Hilde Anton
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Mannschaft

TV Freizeitsportler

CDU Buttelborn

Die Luftpumpen

CDU Bittelborn

TV Freizeitsportler

Die Luftpumpen

TV Freizeitsportlerinnen
TV Freizeitsportler

TV Freizeitsportlerinnen
Die Luftpumpen

CDU Buttelborn

TV Freizeitsportlerinnen

Luftpistole Einzel Aufgelegt

Serie 1 Serie 2 Ergebnis

84
83
89
84
81
73
75
66
65
62
64
61

91
83
77
79
80
72
70
77
74
67
65
51

175
166
166
163
161
145
145
143
139
129
129
112
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